Margaret Roberts Herbal Centre

Shop Price List

HAIR
Rosemary Shampo
Rosemary Conditioner and Hair Mask
Seaweed Beauty for Hair
HERBAL HEAT
New Herbal Heat - Small jar
COLOGNE

Margaret Roberts Lavender Cologne

TALC POWDER
Margaret Roberts Natural Lavender Talc Powder

ANIMALS
Khakibos Shampoo
Khakibos Spray

Baobab Soap on a Rope

Spice Soap on a Rope

Bergamot Orange Liquid Hand Wash Soap

Rose Liquid hand Wash Soap

Geranium Liquid hand Wash Soap

Lavender Liquid hand Wash Soap

Lemon Grass Liquid Hand Wash Soap

Natural Treatment Soap - For the treatment of Rashes,
Eczema, Psoriasis, Baby Skin and thin Elderly Skin

Tea Tree Soap - Insect Repelling Soap

SHAVING STICK

Cream Shaving Stick
SHOWER GEL

Herbal Extract Shower Gel
Vanilla, Calendula & Neroli Shower Gel

R78.00
R78.00
R58.00

R42.00

R120.00

R68.00

R78.00
R78.00

R68.00
R68.00
R68.00
R68.00
R68.00
R68.00
R68.00

R45.00

R45.00

R48.00

R68.00
R68.00



CAR /ROOM / LINEN SPRAYS

Lemon Grass Car Spritz R42.00
Thyme & Lemon Grass Anti-Bacterial Kitchen Spray R58.00
Bergamot & Lime Anti-Bacterial Kitchen Spray R58.00
Lavender Room Linen Spray R78.00
Rose Room Linen Spray R78.00
Lemon Grass Linen Spray R78.00

FOAMING BATH OIL

Lavender Foaming Bath Oil R78.00

Rose Room Foaming Bath Oil R78.00

Lemon Grass Foaming Bath Oil R78.00

Geranium Foaming Bath Oil R78.00
TISSUE SALTS

Margaret Roberts Lactose free, Maltose base Tissue Salts - 150 TABLETS

Tissue Salts No. 1 - No. 12 R75.00
Combination 11 R95.00
Combination 12 R95.00
Combination Arthritis & Gout R95.00
Combination Anti-Stress Remedy R95.00
Combination Crisis Remedy R95.00
Combination Flu & Cough R95.00
Combination Hair Loss R95.00
Combination Memory & Concentration R95.00
Combination Radiation Cleanse R95.00
Combination Sleeplessness R95.00
FRESH BOTANICALS: R80.00

Lavender Bunches (100 stems)
Ginger Rosemary (100 stems)
Lemon Myrtle

Bay

Olive Branches

A4 CUT BOTANICALS: R240.00
Pineapple Sage

Margaret Roberts High Hopes Basil

Stevia

Rose Scented Geranium

Mulberry leaves

Lemon Grass

Lemon Verbena

Wild Ginger



Calendula flowers
Cinnamon leaves

WHOLE BOTANICALS:
Jackfruit

DRIED HERBS AND SPICES:
Aniseed - Ground

Aniseed - Whole

Basil - Ground

Basil - Whole

Bayleaves - Whole

Bell Peppers - Green

Bell Peppers - Mixed

Bell Peppers - Red
Caraway - Ground
Caraway - Whole
Cardamom - Green Ground
Cardamom - Green Whole
Cassia - Whole Round
Celery - Ground

Celery - Seeds
Chilli - Birds Eye Ground
Chilli - Coarse

Cinnamon - Ground
Cloves - Ground
Cloves - Whole
Coriander - Ground
Coriander - Whole
Cumin - Ground
Cumin - Whole

Dill Seeds

Fennel - Ground
Fennel - Whole
Fenugreek - Crushed
Fenugreek - Ground
Fenugreek - Whole
Juniper Berries
Marjoram - Ground
Marjoram - Rubbed
Mixed Herbs

Mixed Spice

Mustard Seeds - Black
Mustard Seeds - Yellow
Nutmeg - Whole

R360.00
R480.00

R280.00

R140.00
R140.00
R130.00
R130.00
R130.00
R160.00
R160.00
R160.00
R120.00
R120.00
R350.00
R350.00
R120.00
R80.00

R120.00
R130.00
R80.00

R120.00
R260.00
R300.00
R80.00

R120.00
R120.00
R120.00
R120.00
R130.00
R130.00
R120.00
R130.00
R130.00
R130.00
R130.00
R130.00
R140.00
R140.00
R120.00
R120.00
R310.00



Origanum - Ground R150.00

Origanum - Whole R150.00
Origanum - Rubbed R150.00
Paprika - Ground R120.00
Parsley - Coarse Cut R130.00
Parsley - Ground R130.00
Pepper - Black Coarse R290.00
Pepper - Black Ground R290.00
Pepper - Black Whole R290.00
Pepper - Cayenne Ground R120.00
Pepper Corns - Green R390.00
Pepper Corns - Pink R290.00
Pepper - White Ground R330.00
Pepper - White Whole R420.00
Peri-Peri R120.00
Pimento - Ground R140.00
Pimento - Whole R140.00
Poppy Seed R120.00
Pumpkin Seed R120.00
Rosemary - Ground R150.00
Rosemary - Whole R150.00
Sage - Ground R150.00
Sage - Rubbed R150.00
Sesame Seed R120.00
Spearmint - Whole R120.00
Star Aniseed - Ground R140.00
Star Aniseed - Whole R140.00
Sunflower Seed - De Hulled R80.00

Tarragon (French) R120.00
Thyme - Ground R150.00
Thyme - Whole R150.00
Turmeric R80.00

*Please contact us directly on 071 161 6441 should you require any product not
on the list*



