Margaret Roberts Herbal Centre Shop Price List

<u>HAIR</u>

117 111 \	
Rosemary Shampo Rosemary Conditioner and Hair Mask Seaweed Beauty for Hair	R78.00 R78.00 R58.00
New Herbal Heat – Small jar	R42.00
COLOGNE Margaret Roberts Lavender Cologne	R120.00
TALC POWDER Margaret Roberts Natural Lavender Talc Powder	R68.00
ANIMALS Khakibos Shampoo Khakibos Spray	R78.00 R78.00
SOAP	
Baobab Soap on a Rope	R68.00
Spice Soap on a Rope	R68.00
Bergamot Orange Liquid Hand Wash Soap	R68.00
Rose Liquid hand Wash Soap	R68.00
Geranium Liquid hand Wash Soap	R68.00
Lavender Liquid hand Wash Soap	R68.00
Lemon Grass Liquid Hand Wash Soap	R68.00
Natural Treatment Soap – For the treatment of Rashes,	
Eczema, Psoriasis, Baby Skin and thin Elderly Skin	R45.00
Tea Tree Soap – Insect Repelling Soap	R45.00
SHAVING STICK	
SHAVING STICK Cream Shaving Stick	R48.00
	R48.00
Cream Shaving Stick	R48.00 R68.00

CAR / ROOM / LINEN SPRAYS

Lemon Grass Car Spritz	R42.00
Thyme & Lemon Grass Anti-Bacterial Kitchen Spray	R58.00
Bergamot & Lime Anti-Bacterial Kitchen Spray	R58.00
Lavender Room Linen Spray	R78.00
Rose Room Linen Spray	R78.00
Lemon Grass Linen Spray	R78.00

FOAMING BATH OIL

Lavender Foaming Bath Oil	R78.00
Rose Room Foaming Bath Oil	R78.00
Lemon Grass Foaming Bath Oil	R78.00
Geranium Foaming Bath Oil	R78.00

TISSUE SALTS

Margaret Roberts Lactose free, Maltose base Tissue Salts – 150 TABLETS

Tissue Salts No. 1 – No. 12	R75.00
Combination 11	R95.00
Combination 12	R95.00
Combination Arthritis & Gout	R95.00
Combination Anti-Stress Remedy	R95.00
Combination Crisis Remedy	R95.00
Combination Flu & Cough	R95.00
Combination Hair Loss	R95.00
Combination Memory & Concentration	R95.00
Combination Radiation Cleanse	R95.00
Combination Sleeplessness	R95.00

FRESH BOTANICALS: R80.00

Lavender Bunches (100 stems) Ginger Rosemary (100 stems) Lemon Myrtle

Bay

Olive Branches

A4 CUT BOTANICALS: R240.00

Pineapple Sage

Margaret Roberts High Hopes Basil

Stevia

Rose Scented Geranium

Mulberry leaves

Lemon Grass

Lemon Verbena

Wild Ginger

Calendula flowers	R360.00
Cinnamon leaves	R480.00
WHOLE BOTANICALS:	D200 00
Jackfruit	R280.00
DRIED HERBS AND SPICES:	
Aniseed - Ground	R140.00
Aniseed – Whole	R140.00
Basil – Ground	R130.00
Basil – Whole	R130.00
Bayleaves – Whole	R130.00
Bell Peppers – Green	R160.00
Bell Peppers – Mixed	R160.00
Bell Peppers – Red	R160.00
Caraway – Ground	R120.00
Caraway – Whole	R120.00
Cardamom - Green Ground	R350.00
Cardamom - Green Whole	R350.00
Cassia - Whole Round	R120.00
Celery – Ground	R80.00
Celery – Seeds	R120.00
Chilli - Birds Eye Ground	R130.00
Chilli – Coarse	R80.00
Claves Cround	R120.00
Cloves – Ground Cloves – Whole	R260.00 R300.00
Coriander – Ground	R80.00
Coriander – Whole	R120.00
Cumin – Ground	R120.00
Cumin – Whole	R120.00
Dill Seeds	R120.00
Fennel – Ground	R130.00
Fennel – Whole	R130.00
Fenugreek – Crushed	R120.00
Fenugreek – Ground	R130.00
Fenugreek – Whole	R130.00
Juniper Berries	R130.00
Marjoram – Ground	R130.00
Marjoram – Rubbed	R130.00
Mixed Herbs	R140.00
Mixed Spice	R140.00
Mustard Seeds – Black	R120.00
Mustard Seeds – Yellow	R120.00
Nutmeg – Whole	R310.00

Origanum – Ground	R150.00
Origanum – Whole	R150.00
Origanum – Rubbed	R150.00
Paprika – Ground	R120.00
Parsley - Coarse Cut	R130.00
Parsley – Ground	R130.00
Pepper - Black Coarse	R290.00
Pepper - Black Ground	R290.00
Pepper - Black Whole	R290.00
Pepper - Cayenne Ground	R120.00
Pepper Corns – Green	R390.00
Pepper Corns – Pink	R290.00
Pepper - White Ground	R330.00
Pepper - White Whole	R420.00
Peri-Peri	R120.00
Pimento – Ground	R140.00
Pimento – Whole	R140.00
Poppy Seed	R120.00
Pumpkin Seed	R120.00
Rosemary – Ground	R150.00
Rosemary – Whole	R150.00
Sage – Ground	R150.00
Sage – Rubbed	R150.00
Sesame Seed	R120.00
Spearmint – Whole	R120.00
Star Aniseed – Ground	R140.00
Star Aniseed – Whole	R140.00
Sunflower Seed - De Hulled	R80.00
Tarragon (French)	R120.00
Thyme – Ground	R150.00
Thyme – Whole	R150.00
Turmeric	R80.00

^{*}Please contact us directly on 071 161 6441 should you require any product not on the list*